DANBURY COMMISSION ON AGING
2012 MEETING SCHEDULE

In 2012, the Danbury Commission On Aging will hold its meetings on the second
Tuesday of each month (unless it is a holiday). The meeting dates are as follows:
Tuesday, January 10
Tuesday February 14 (No Meeting in February)
Tuesday March 13
Tuesday April 10
Tuesday May 8
Tuesday June 12
Tuesday July 10
Tuesday August 14
Tuesday September 11
Tuesday October 9
Tuesday November 13
Tuesday December 11

Each month’s meeting is scheduled to begin at 1:00 P.M.




